Lubricators MS-LOE, MS series, NPT
Subject to change – 2010/072 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Lubricators MS9-LOE, MS series, NPT
Peripherals overview
1
-H- Note
Additional accessories:
– Module connector for combina-

2010/07 – Subject to change 3� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Lubricators MS9-LOE, MS series, NPT
Type codes
MS 9 – LOE – G – U
Series
MS Standard service unit
Size
9 Grid dimension 90 mm
Service function
LOE Lubricator
Pneumatic connection
G Module without connecting thread, without connecting plate
Bowl guard
U Integrated as metal bowl
Additional variants can be ordered using the modular product system� 8
• Connecting thread
• Connecting plates
• Type of mounting
• Alternative flow direction
-V- New
Subject to change – 2010/074 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Lubricators MS9-LOE, MS series, NPT
Technical data
Function -M- Flow rate
15,000 ... 20,000 l/min
-Q- Temperature range
–10 ... +60 °C
-L- Operating pressure
1 ... 16 bar
The proportional lubricator adds
a precisely adjustable quantity of oil
to the compressed air.
The pressure drop that occurs when
air flows through a Venturi nozzle is
used to convey oil from the container
to the drip cap. From here, the oil
drips into the air duct directly behind
the proportional valve, where it is
atomised. The oil mist part is propor-
tional to the compressed air flow rate.
• Proportional lubricator with
precision oil metering
• Integrated sintered filter for filtering
the oil
• Reduces wear on drive units subject
to high loading
• High flow rate
• Quick and easy oil top-up even
during operation (under pressure)
The following oils are recommended
for Festo components:
Viscosity range to ISO 3448,
ISO class VG 32
32 mm2/s (= cSt) at 40 °C
• Festo special oil OFSW-32� 9
• ARAL Vitam GF 32
• BP Energol HLP 32
• Esso Nuto H 32
• Mobil DTE 24